
Term Dates September 2024- July 2025 
 
 
 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 

Date  Notes 

Wednesday 4th September First Day of Term  

Monday 28th October – Friday 
1st November Inclusive 

Half Term Holiday 

Friday 13th December Last Day Of Term Pre-School Christmas Party and 
Christmas Concert @ 11.30am 

No lunch Club 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 

Tuesday 7th January First Day of Term  

Monday 17th February – Friday 
21st February Inclusive 

Half Term Holiday 

Thursday 28th March Last Day Of Term Easter Concert @11.30am 
No Lunch Club 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 

Tuesday 22nd April First Day of Term  

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday  

Monday 26th May – Friday 30th 
May inclusive 

Half Term Holiday 

Wednesday 16th July Last Day of Term Teddy Bears Picnic – all 
parents/carers welcome. 

No Lunch Club 

 
 
 


